SDC-14532 MONOBRID SERIES
12- AND 14-BIT SYNCHRO-TO-DIGITAL
OR RESOLVER-TO-DIGITAL CONVERTER
FEATURES
• Solid-State Inputs
• MIL-PRF-38534 Screening
Available
• Inhibit Does Not Interrupt

Method 208C
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
SDC-1453X - XXX
Accuracy:
2 = ± 8.5 minutes (12 bit)
3 = ± 5.3 minutes (14 bit)
Reliability Grade:
0 = Standard DDC Procedure
1 = Fully compliant with MIL-STD-883
2 = Screened to MIL-STD-883 but without QCI testing
Temperature:
3 = 0° to +70°C
1 = -55° to +125°C
Format:
2 = 11.8V L-L Synchro, 12 bits
3 = 90V L-L Synchro, 12 bits
4 = 11.8V L-L Resolver, 12 bits
5 = 26V L-L Resolver, 12 bits
6 = 11.8V L-L Synchro, 14 bits
7 = 90V L-L Synchro, 14 bits
8 = 11.8V L-L Resolver, 14 bits
9 = 26V L-L Resolver, 14 bits
7
NOTES
8
ILC DATA DEVICE CORPORATION
REGISTERED TO ISO 9001
FILE NO. A5976
F-08/99-500 PRINTED IN THE U.S.A.
The information provided in this data sheet is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility
is assumed by Data Device Corporation for its use, and no license or rights
are granted by implication or otherwise in connection therewith.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
105 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, New York 11716-2482
For Technical Support - 1-800-DDC-5757 ext. 7389 or 7413
Headquarters - Tel: (631) 567-5600 ext. 7389 or 7413, Fax: (631) 567-7358